
Javits Site Tour RSVP List 
 

NOTE: The list below provides the name and e-mail address for each individual or firm that RSVP’d for the Javits tour. In some instances the 
respondent did not provide email addresses for all attendees. 

NAME: Title:  FIRM: EMAIL ADDRESS: 

Marina Kravchuk  Accu-Cost Construction 
Consultants, Inc 

 

Patricia Neumann  Accu-Cost Construction 
Consultants, Inc 

pneumann@accucost.com 

Michael Sheedy Architect B. Thayer Associates  

Francine Steele Client Relations & Data 
Management 

DiGeronimo PC fsteele@digeronimo-pc.com 

Franchesca Rodriguez Business Development EDG frodriguez@edgnyc.com 

Anna Chew Senior Vice President Ernst & Young Anna.chew@ey.com 

Melbourne Garber  Gedeon GRC Consulting  

Cliff Bollmann Senior Associate Gensler Cliff_bollmann@gensler.com 

Kristian Gregerson  Gensler  

Denis Boylan 
 

Senior Manager Gilbane Building Company DBoylan@GilbaneCo.com 

Kate Smith 
 

 Gilbane Building Company  

Greg Vaslet 
 

 Gilbane Building Company  

Brian Reilly  Granite Construction Northeast, 
Inc. 

Brian.Reilly@gcinc.com 

George Toma Executive Vice President HAKS  

Andy Sandor Senior Vice President HAKS  

Ying Liu Senior Marketing/BD 
Coordinator 

HAKS  

Marc Gross Senior Principal HOK Marc.Gross@hok.com 

Maria Salazar  HOK Maria.Salazar@hok.com 

James Mallory  HOK James.Mallory@hok.com 

Andrew Sutton  HOK Andrew.Sutton@hok.com 

Robert Golda Building Envelope Associate Horizon Engineering Associates, 
LLP 

rgolda@horizon-engineering.com 
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Daniel Forino Engineering Manager Horizon Engineering Associates, 
LLP 

dforino@horizon-engineering.com 

Ijaz Akbar  I.A. Engineering, P.C. jakbar@jaeeng.com 

David Reynoso Head of Business Development King Freeze Dmvalera70@gmail.com 

David Cunningham Senior Associate Principal Kohn Pedersen Fox (KPF)  

Robin Fitzgerald Green Associate Principal Kohn Pedersen Fox (KPF)  

Steven Sommer  Lend Lease  

Don DeNardo  Lend Lease  

Michael Marrone  Lend Lease  

Frank Voci  Lend Lease                                             Frank.voci@lendlease.com 

Kevin Murphy  Lend Lease  

Colin Parks  Lend Lease  

Derek Beaman  Magnusson Klemencic Associates  

Mildred Tolentino  MTO_Pros Development Inc.  mtolentino@mtopros.com 

Angela O Byrne President Perez Architecture  

Mary Alexander Vice-President Perez Architecture  

Jeronimo Aguilar Gutierrez Lead Design Specialist Perez Architecture jaguilar@e-perez.com 

Howard Chynsky Vice President SIMCO Engineering, P.C. hchynsky@simcopc.com 

John Langon 
 

 Skanska USA Building  

Gary Winsper 
 

 Skanska USA Building  

John Sullivan 
 

 Skanska USA Building  

Robert Luckey 
 

 Skanska USA Building  

Deborah Ippolito 
 

 Skanska USA Building  

Karley Kokinakis 
 

 Skanska USA Building  

Johanna Lindenkall  Skanska USA Building  
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Daniel Maldonado 
 

 Skanska USA Building Daniel.maldonado@skanska.com 

Alfred Klein Senior Vice President STV Al.Klein@stvinc.com 

Wayne Hui Principal Syska Hennessy Group whui@syska.com 

Sergiu Pelau              Principal Syska Hennessy Group spelau@syska.com 

Markus Yakren Principal Syska Hennessy Group myakren@syska.com 

Frank DarConte Vice President The DeMatteis Organizations fxd@dematteisorg.com 

Dan Fine  Turner  

Chris Zegler  Turner  

Sam Battaglia  Turner  

John Czarnecki  Turner  

Pat Murray  Turner  

Joseph R. Perini Vice President Tutor Perini Corp.  

Ken Champion Vice President Tutor Perini Corp.  

Terry Flynn Vice President Tutor Perini Corp.  

Beth Yowell Marketing Manager Tutor Perini Corp. Beth.yowell@tutorperini.com 

Robert Svedberg  TVS Design  

Emery Leonard  TVS Design  

John O’Hara  TVS Design  

Mitchell Levy Associate Principal VOA Architecture, PLLC mlevy@voa.com 

Michaele Watson Project Manager W. Allen Engineering PLLC mw@wallenengineering.com 

Mary C. Lang Principal YU & Associates  

Drew Mazujian Associate YU & Associates  
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